chemprene Inc.

483 Fishkill Avenue

T 845.831.2800
F 845.831.4639

Beacon, New York 12508

SPECIFICATIONS AND TECHNICAL DATA

Chemprene Specification

Color
Plies
Weight Ibs/Sq ft
kgs/m2
Available Widths in
Mm
Overall Gauge in
mm
Recommended Ibs/in
working tension @ N/mm
2% elongation
Minimum pulley in
diameter mm

Temperature range F.

Meets FDA
Compound
Cover Surface

Bottom Surface

Coefficient of friction
Steel

8601(67)(33-1)
White
1

.82
4.0

72
1829

110 +/- .010
2.8+/- .25

150
26.8
3

76

- 65 to +350
-53to +176

Yes
Silicone

.020” smooth silicone( .5mm)

Friction
Cover 1.70
Bottom 0.50



